
2025 – 2026 Suffield Elementary PTO 

Board Members 

To get involved, please reach out to any of the below members. Visit us on our Facebook page!  

 

Title Name Email Address 

Co-President Nicole Thorogood thorogoodn@yahoo.com 

Co-President & Grants Anna-Kristin Daub-Murphy  akandshawn@gmail.com 

Co - Vice President/ Fundraising Chair Paige Barber pbarber@travelers.com 

Co – Vice President/ Fundraising Chair  Melissa Bard Bamidge418@gmail.com 

Secretary Erica Boucher Eboucher105@gmail.com 

Treasurer Jennifer Fendt Jennifer759@aol.com 

Accounts Receivable Kayla Nadeau kaylanadeau@gmail.com 

Accounts Payable  Kelsey Goulet gouletkelsey@gmail.com 

   

Tradition Chair  Bri Maynard Bmaynard020@gmail.com 

Enrichments Diane Dellangelo 
Laura Zinnen 

ddellangelo@yahoo.com 
Zinnenfamily@gmail.com 
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